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Nate Barnes
Location: DENVER, CO

ph: (303) 514-6035
e: nbarnes@lionstreet.com

Simon Owen, CFP®, CLU®, ChFC®
Location: SOUTHERN CA     

ph: (818) 384-3741
e: sowen@lionstreet.com

Michael Gomez, CLU®
Location: CHICAGO, IL

ph: (773) 988-2482
e: mgomez@lionstreet.com

Bruce Popper, CFP®, ChFC®
Location: HOUSTON, TX

ph: (713) 412-6982
e: bpopper@lionstreet.com

David High
Location: PHILADELPHIA, PA

ph: (973) 454-9328
e: dhigh@lionstreet.com

John Riggs
Location: ST. LOUIS, MO

ph: (314) 779-6129
e: jriggs@lionstreet.com

Steven Kampwerth, CFP®
Location: HOUSTON, TX

ph: (281) 236-2758
e: skampwerth@lionstreet.com

Bruce Rothbard, CLU®, ChFC®
Location: NEW JERSEY | NEW YORK

ph: (973) 216-3713
e: brothbard@lionstreet.com

Celeste Moya
Location: DALLAS, TX

ph: (512) 699-8858
e: cmoya@lionstreet.com

Matthew T. Workman, CLU®
Location: PHOENIX, AZ

ph: (602) 615-6995
e: mworkman@lionstreet.com

Jim Nolan, CLU®, CLTC®
Location: OHIO

ph: (614) 314-5049
e: jnolan@lionstreet.com

Senior Vice Presidents

Contact Information
PRIVATE CLIENT GROUP
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Zach Turmelle
ph: (512) 961-3038 | cell: (602) 909-1543
e: zturmelle@lionstreet.com  

Internal Support Team

Internal Sales Case Design

Jason Puniwai
ph: (214) 445-3739| cell: (817) 690-1221
e: jpuniwai@lionstreet.com  

Amanda DeArmas
ph: (214) 445-3732 | cell: (727) 225-8856
e: adearmas@lionstreet.com  

Valerie Ringo - APS Desk
ph: (214) 358-0011 | cell: (972) 824-3101
e: vringo@lionstreet.com  

Carla Stowe - Manager of New Business
ph: (214) 445-3729| cell: 860-372-1898
e: cstowe@lionstreet.com  

Tricia Spencer - Case Manager
ph: (214) 445-3745
e: tspencer@lionstreet.com  

Hope (Victoria) Hanna - Case Manager
ph: (512) 776-8465 
e: vhanna@lionstreet.com

Case Management  �|  Underwriting  Support  �|  Contracts & Licensing  �|  Marketing  �|  Technology

Life Operations

Dan Stanley, Head of Life Operations
ph: (512) 776-8424 | cell: (512) 579-8539
e: dstanley@lionstreet.com  

Marissa Loughrey - Underwriter
ph: (512) 776-8496 
e: mloughrey@lionstreet.com  

DJ Janecek - Carriers & Compensation 
ph: (512) 776-8495 
e: dj@lionstreet.com  

Scott Weber - VP, Practice Management & Technology
ph: (512) 776-8480 
e: sweber@lionstreet.com  
For technical support, contact:
Support@lionstreet.com

Lisa Bynum - Director of Marketing
ph: (512) 776-8490 
e: lbynum@lionstreet.com  

Karen Nicholas - Director of Contracting & Licensing 
ph: (512) 776-8481 
e: knicholas@lionstreet.com  

Carl Camarillo - Commission Reporting
ph: (512) 776-8470
e: ccamarillo@lionstreet.com  

For marketing support/project, contact:
MarketingTeam@lionstreet.com

Josh Penney
ph: (512) 776-8452 | cell: (407) 717-0526
e: jpenney@lionstreet.com  

Chris Poirier - Case Manager
ph: (512) 961-4714
e: cpoirier@lionstreet.com  

Contact Information
PRIVATE CLIENT GROUP




